015404
311-2400L

¥

e
\w.
134 ~ SEAL KIT
217 ~ SEALANT
218 - 20W-50 DL
_—
ey Hydro-Gear
Plof2  70324-PB
311—2400L
= § FART § Lad B PART § [ d P ——
! [ T [ iR AEMar 52| s074s 1 |17 BEVEL cEAR
1 | TRUNNION BUSHING 53| 50746 1 | 537 SPUR GEAR
2 | crADLE BEARING 54 | 50757 1 | MOTCR SHAFT
2 | soso0RM 1 | Lower Housivg 55| 70323 1 | BRAKE SHAFT KIT
5 | 70878 1 | KIT. CENTER SECTION 1 | RETAINING RING D.440 EXTERNAL
1 | CENTER SECTION 56 | 50748 1| ANLE SHAFT
1 | BusHiNg 67 ,‘ 1.03 X .75 58 | 50735 2 | BRAKE SHAFT SEAL
1 | EATE: By 82| 298 J NG RING - A
3 | ScrRew 3/3-24 X 25 =
2 | CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY, .044 g3| 2838 1 Eaﬁllwgfsﬁﬁcz'g;ﬂmﬁszo%
4 | 008000-0128| 1 | LP SEAL 65 | 50740 1 | BEARING-BALL 25X47X1
5 | 2003018 1 | SPACER 66 | 50751 1 | SEAL
6 | 2003016 1 | WIRE RETAINING RING 67 | 50328 1 | RETANING RING
7 | 2003052 1 | RETAINING RING 88 | 50760 2 | RETAINING RING—AXLE
B | 2003043 1 | BALL BEARING 70| 70381 1 | LH, BRAKE ARM SERVICE ASSEMELY
}? 2003087 1 | VARIABLE SWASHPLA : cﬂfé\gg ;::‘
12 %ﬁ}, } m},"-rSTSHBf;TNNG ap x CE 1 | BUSHING 0.256%0.381%0.330
13 | SOBS1RM 1 | covER-BAGK 1 | HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW, 1/4-20 X 7/8
14 | 2003014 1 | SPRING, BLOCK 73| 50754 1 | BRAKE DISC
15 | 70331 1 | 10cc CYLINDER BLOCK ASS'Y B1 | £0842-2 1 | AKLE BUSHING
1 [ 10cc CYUNDER BLOCK 82| 508421 1 | AMLE BUSHING
5 | 10cc PISTON SPRING 108| 70314 1 | HuB AssEMBLY
5 | PISTON SEAT WASHER 108 | S0BE3 1 |HuB
5 | 10ce PISTON A | LHUB-BOLT
19 | 44130 1 | WASHER 1 | NUT, HEX 3/4-16
21 | 70082 1 | Zlce CYLINDER BLOCK ASS'Y 110 | 70110 1 | ATING 0—RING ASSEMBLY
1 | 21cc CYUNDER BLOCK 1 | PLASTIC HOSE FITTING
7 | 2lec PISTON SPRING 1 | o-RING
7 | PISTON SEAT WASHER 111 | 70109 1 | cAP VENT AssEmBLY
7 | 10ce PISTON 1 | CAP—POPPET VALVE
24 | zopao17 1 | WASHER, BLOCK THRUST 1 | PLASTIC VENT
25 | 50552 1 | THRUST BEARING 42 X 68 X 16 123 | 51078 1 | HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW, 1/4-30 X 7/8
26 | so=5 2 | BALL BEARING 134 | 70553 1 | KIT, SEAL
27 | 2000022 1 | WIRE RETAINING RING 1 [SEAL, UP 15X35X7 PTC
30 | 2000015 1 | 5LOT GUIDE 1 |RING, RETAINING
| 50807 1 | TRUNNION ARM 1 [SEAL, UP 12x25x7
33 | soospon—0126| 1 | LP SEAL 1 | SEAL, LIP 10X25%7
34| 50740 1 | CONTROL ARM 1 |RING, RETAINING
35| 50317 2 | NUT 2 | SEAL, UP 17X40%7
36 | 50426 1 | STUD — SHORT 5/16—24 1 | SEAL, LP 1.85X.32
37 | 50281 1 | FRICTION PUCK 1 [RING, RETAINING
38 | 70680 1 | KIT. BYPASS PLATE 1 |RING, RETAINING .440 EXTERNAL
38 | 2003666 1 | BYPASS ACTUATOR 1 [SEAL, LIP .98X1.85X.278
40| 45074 1 | UP sEAL 1 |RING, RETAINING
41 | 50270 1 | BYPASS ARM 2 [RING, RETAINING
42 | a4870 1 | RETAINING RING 2 | SEAL, LIF 17X40X5
43 | 50002 2 |PN 217 | 50928 M EZT
44 50018 3 | ScrREW 218 77 oz | 20M-50 OL
46 | 50880 1 | ALTER
50 | 50752 18 | SCREW, 1/4—20 X .75 LONG
51 | 50744 1 | 14T BEVEL GEAR
e
el Hydra-Gear
P2 of 2. 70324.—P8




